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Guse, Frank
Milbrandt, Pierre
Miicke, Volker

Schulz, Maik
Kretschmar, Christoph

Schmidt, Rico
Kuhmann, Sandro
Wachsmuth, Dirk
Feinen, Stephanie
Hansch, Stephanie
Lorenz, David
Sauer, Enrico
Neumann, Tino
Koch, Michel
Penkert, Monika
Krienke, Carola

Kabhl, Silvia
Wagner, Thomas

Noke, Anett

Wilken, Klaus
Wagner, Sandro
Hensel, Robert
Weber, Karin
Régelein, Bert - Broti
Wenke, Giinther
Hohmann, Marco
Rostock, Andreas

BarfuB, Silvio
Mey, Marion
Gull, Andreas

Spielerwertung Herbst 2014
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Punkte

69
67
65
65
60

56
54
52
50
48
45
44
42
38
38
37

32
32

30
22
20
18
17
15
15
15
13

12
7
0

26
25
23
22
20

20
19
16
16
15
14
15
15
13
10
11

11
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Spiele

10
11
13

13
20
14
14

17
13

24
25

Diff.

16
14
10
14
16

-14

-19

-4
-14

-8
-14
-4

56
53
52
48
43

44
41
42
39
37
34
36
36
29
33
32

26
28

27
18
16
16
16
12
13
14
11
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Satze

33
33
36
21
11

16
32
46
33
32
19
41
35
14
53
56

19
41
44
21
52
18
36
10

21
31



